m L9 Great Day

Speed Doy TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PlATEK -Gr.C4Q
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Best L
Po.1-#918 KUCAT. -. oo
1:49.108 Diff. First 2 Diff. First
1 1:52.141 14:05:41.090 Po.5-#932 ZAMIATALAP. - . +03.529 Po.9-#947 WOZNYT. -. +04.481
2 1:52.106 14:07:33.196 1 1:57.381 14:06:00.532 1 2:07.865 14:09:03.203
3 1:52.163 14:09:25.359 2 1:59.858 14:08:00.390 2 2:00.907 14:11:04.110
a 1:49.108 14:11:14.467 3 1:52.637 14:09:53.027 3 1:57.200 14:13:01.310
5 1:49.706 14:13:04.173 4 1:53.700 14:11:46.727 4 1:53.589 14:14:54.899
6 1:51.132 14:14:55.305 5 1:59.924 14:13:46.651 5 2:03.997 14:16:58.896
7 1:50.282 14:16:45.587 6 1:58.725 14:15:45.376
Diff. First
8 1:53.135 14:18:38.722 7 1:56.713 14:17:42.089 Po. 10 - # 955 WAIJSR. -. +04.965
5 2:02.240 14:20:40.962 8 2:11.213 14:19:53.302 1 2:07.080 14:07:29.849
2 2:01.807 14:09:31.656
— Diff. First . £
Po. 2 - # 950 MORAWSKI W. - voytre  FPo-6-#927 MALECKID. - +03.726 3 1:57.213 14:11:28.869
1 1:58.219 14:05:59.726 1 1:56.461 14:06:25.587 4 1:55.754 14:13:24.623
2 1:54.139 14:07:53.865 2 1:56.304 14:08:21.891 5 1:54.766 14:15:19.389
3 1:53.843 14:09:47.708 3 1:57.301 14:10:19.192 6 1:54.073 14:17:13.462
4 1:54.883 14:11:42.591 4 1:55.384 14:12:14.576 7 2:04.909 14:19:18.371
5 1:58.486 14:13:41.077 5 1:53.949 14:14:08.525
Diff. First
6 1:54.579 14:15:35.656 6 1:53.018 14:16:01.543 Po. 11 - # 908 LISZKA P. - . +05.083
7 1:51.224 14:17:26.880 7 1:52.834 14:17:54.377 1 2:02.238 14:06:23.897
- Py VSR 8 2:01.548 14:19:55.925 2 1:56.415 14:08:20.312
3 2:00.709 14:10:21.021
- - Diff. First . 19
Po. 3 - #924 BAJERCZAKE. - . . 3‘?;;[5; Po. 7 - # 910 KANKOWSKI . - . +04.198 4 2:01.167 14:12:22.188
1 1:57.816 14:06:33.680 1 1:53.480 14:07:16.209 5 1:59.659 14:14:21.847
2 1:53.205 14:08:26.885 2 1:53.306 14:09:09.515 6 1:54.191 14:16:16.038
3 1:54.537 14:10:21.422 3 1:54.084 14:11:03.599 7 1:59.033 14:18:15.071
a 1:51.455 14:12:12.877 4 1:59.245 14:13:02.844 8 2:05.522 14:20:20.593
5 1:51.936 14:14:04.813
Diff. First Diff. First
6 1:54.755 14:15:50.568 Po. 8 - # 954 STANKIEWICZ M. - . +04.259 Po. 12 - # 937 CHRZANOWSKI P. - . +05.386
1 1:53.367 14:05:48.972 1 1:57.159 14:08:43.614
7 1:52.375 14:17:51.943
2 1:55.997 14:07:44.969 2 1:56.287 14:10:39.901
8 2:00.612 14:19:52.555
3 1:53.452 14:09:38.421 3 1:56.053 14:12:35.954
Diff. First 4 1:59.679 14:11:38.100 4 1:56.204 14:14:32.158
Po. 4 - #921 BAKB. - . +02.642
1 2:02.372 14:13:40.309 5 2:06.752 14:13:44.852 5 1:54.494 14:16:26.652
2 1:56.296 14:15:36.605 6 2:23.306 14:16:08.158 6 1:54.864 14:18:21.516
3 1:51.750 14:17:28.355 7 1:53.800 14:18:01.958 7 2:13.818 14:20:35.334
4 2:02.638 14:19:30.993 8 2:12.295 14:20:14.253

Fastest lap: 1:49.108
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m L9 Great Day

= S TOR POZNAR
SPEED DAY PIATEK - Gr. C4 Q
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First . 19- . 90-
Po. 13 - # 928 STOLARSKI M. - . . 0'5.61'{; 4 1:56.534 14:12:56.835 8 2:09.736 14:20:52.569
1 1:57.763 14:06:20.757 5 1:57.481 14:14:54.316
Diff. First
2 1:56.100 14:08:16.857 6 1:58.039 14:16:52.355  Po. 22 - # 942 JAWORSKA M. - +09.269
3 1:54.865 14:10:11.722 7 1:58.340 14:18:50.695 1 1:59.554 14:08:30.761
a4 1:54.750 14:12:06.472 8 2:17.375 14:21:08.070 2 2:00.139 14:10:30.900
z p—— T 3 1:58.377 14:12:29.277
Diff. First . s
6 2:00.203 14:16:03.045  Po.18-#920 DRESPA A. -. +08.420 4 2:01.022 14:14:30.299
1 2:00.521 14:09:33.331 5 2:05.387 14:16:35.686
Diff. Fi . 11 . 1.
Po. 14 - # 926 KALISZ R. - . . 0'6'6'3“; 2 2:01.704 14:11:35.035 6 2:02.104 14:18:37.790
1 1:59.692 14:06:28.407 3 1:57.528 14:13:32.563 7 2:12.696 14:20:50.486
2 1:57.720 14:08:26.127 4 2:06.310 14:15:38.873
2 Diff. First
3 1:57.875 14:10:24.002 Po. 23 - #904 ILKOW J. - . +09.413
Diff. First . .AC.
4 1:58.447 14:12:22.449  P0.19-#922 DRYWA M. -. +08.814 ! 1:58.989 14:05:48.059
5 py—— PPy 1 2:01.184 14:07:43.537 2 1:58.521 14:07:46.580
6 1:55.743 14:16:15.793 2 2:00.833 14:09:44.370 3 1:59.167 14:09:45.747
- - AP — 3 1:57.922 14:11:42.292 4 2:09.142 14:11:54.889
4 2:11.954 14:13:54.246
Diff. First
Diff. Fi q 15. - -
Po. 15 - # 940 MAZURKIEWICZ W. - . . ole .Qgslt 5 2:02.832 14:15:57.078  Po. 24 - # 905 KULIK A. - . +09.497
1 1:59.182 14:06:48.348 6 2:03.916 14:18:00.994 1 2:02.719 14:05:58.270
. pEp— Ap—— 2 2:01.963 14:08:00.233
Diff. First . 0.
3 1:56.099 14:10:42.110  Po. 20-#914 MISZCZUKR. - . +08.858 3 2:01.123 14:10:01.356
4 py—— PP pp— 1 1:59.903 14:05:59.211 4 2:00.340 14:12:01.696
s 1:56.693 14:14:37 064 2 2:02.144 14:08:01.355 5 1:58.605 14:14:00.301
6 2:09.036 14:16:46.100 3 1:57.966 14:09:59.321 6 2:00.626 14:16:00.927
; 5.06.888 14:18:52.988 4 1:58.635 14:11:57.956 7 1:59.008 14:17:59.935
5 1:59.321 14:13:57.277 8 2:09.442 14:20:09.377
Diff. First . -
Po. 16 - # 744 DZWONEK K. - . +07131 6 2:07.725 14:16:05.002
1 1:56.686 14:07:32.529
Diff. First
2 2:13.044 14:09:45.573  Po.21-#902 BARANOWSKIP. -. +08.941
3 1:56.239 14:11:41.812 1 2:00.432 14:06:50.197
4 2:13.853 14:13:55.665 2 1:58.049 14:08:48.246
3 1:59.797 14:10:48.043
. Diff. Fi . 19
Po. 17 - # 944 CHACINSKA 1. - . £ 07426 4 1:59.271 14:12:47.314
1 2:04.560 14:06:59.165 S 1:59.273 14:14:46.587
2 2:02.011 14:09:01.176 6 1:58.192 14:16:44.779
3 1:59.125 14:11:00.301 7 1:58.054 14:18:42.833
Fastest lap: 1:49.108
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m L9 Great Day

Speed Doy TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PIATEK - Gr. C4 Q
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 25 - # 112 KACZMAREK A. - . o 1 2:01.888 14:06:33.876 2 2:02.434 14:09:33.606
1 2:03.670 14:06:34.374 2 2:00.873 14:08:34.749 3 2:04.108 14:11:37.714
5 2:01.153 14:08:35.527 3 2:00.583 14:10:35.332 4 2:06.555 14:13:44.269
3 2:00.285 14:10:35.812 4 1:59.605 14:12:34.937 5 2:02.356 14:15:46.625
4 Teober WoEees 5 2:01.848 14:14:36.785 6 2:04.997 14:17:51.622
5 1:58.642 14:14:34.215 7 2:14.971 14:20:06.593
6 2:00.120 14:16:34.335  PO-30-#943 RUTKOWSKIJRJ. - . + 10,660
7 2:00.245 14:18:34.580 1 2:02.446 14:08:30.842  Po. 34 - # 938 PRZYBYLAD. - . + 15448
g 500938 142039 518 2 2:00.755 14:10:31.597 1 2:03.742 14:06:02.129
3 1:59.798 14:12:31.395 2 2:02.831 14:08:04.960
Po. 26 - # 948 PISARSKI M. - . D frs 4 2:02.378 14:14:33.773 3 2:02.553 14:10:07.513
1 201574 14:05:58.536 5 2:02.698 14:16:36.471 4 2:03.008 14:12:10.521
2 AP VAGRGNCET 6 2:00.778 14:18:37.249 5 2:02.874 14:14:13.395
3 2:01.770 14:10:02.720 7 2:12.534 14:20:49.783 6 2:02.719 14:16:16.114
4 2:01.748 14:12:04.468 7 2:04.856 14:18:20.970
5 1:59.453 14:14:03.921  Po.31-#107 KUKUEAK. -. + [1)|f3ﬁ2r52t 8 2:10.686 14:20:31.656
6 1:59.096 14-16:03.017 1 2:02.919 14:06:59.682
7 1:59.172 14:18:02.189 2 2:01.994 14:09:01.676  Po. 35 - # 919 OWSIKR. - . + [{ch;gsst
e 507710 14:20:09.899 3 2:01.941 14:11:03.617 1 2:04.401 14:07:28.391
4 2:03.747 14:13:07.364 2 2:03.193 14:09:31.584
Po. 27 - # 941 SZYCHOWSKI R. - . o pr 5 2:00.430 14:15:07.794 3 2:04.724 14:11:36.308
1 2:02.837 14:06:32.807 6 2:04.870 14:17:12.664 4 2:17.992 14:13:54.300
2 2:01.189 14:08:34.086 7 2:12.340 14:19:25.004
3 1:59.198 14:10:33.284 Po. 36 - # 907 ZAGALA-SZYMKIEWICZ A. -, 14507
4 2:09.893 14:12:43.177  P0.32-#150 GALKAD. -. + [1)T9F|2rszt 1 2:03.312 14:06:24.632
1 2:05.249 14:06:14.649 2 2:04.726 14:08:29.358
Po. 28 - # 929 MIELECH R. - . o pr 2 2:02.372 14:08:17.021 3 2:05.688 14:10:35.046
1 2:05.420 14:08:16.854 3 2:02.908 14:10:19.929 4 2:04.033 14:12:39.079
5 2:05.892 14:10:22.746 4 2:02.094 14:12:22.023 5 2:05.176 14:14:44.255
3 2:07.232 14:12:29.978 5 2:02.491 14:14:24.514 6 2:21.935 14:17:06.190
n Soileas VL Ny 6 2:01.030 14:16:25.544
5 2:02.890 14:16:34.457 7 2:03.299 14:18:28.843
8 1591289 AREE TG 8 2:09.878 14:20:38.721
7 2:03.457 14:20:37.203
Po. 33 - # 916 LOPATO G. - . a5
Po. 29 - # 911 POTASZKIEWICZ ). - . Y0407 1 2:03.510 14:07:31.172
Fastest lap: 1:49.108
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Eﬂ & Great Day

Speed Doy
TOR POZNAN
SPEED DAY PIATEK - Gr. C4 Q
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. Fi
Po. 37 - # 952 ZAKRZEWSKI A. - . v1aa1a
1 2:05.837 14:07:27.603
2 2:03.522 14:09:31.125
3 2:03.966 14:11:35.091
4 2:04.868 14:13:39.959
5 2:04.504 14:15:44.463
6 2:04.967 14:17:49.430
7 2:14.205 14:20:03.635
Diff. First
Po. 38 - # 951 JANKA M. -. +16.176
1 2:08.096 14:06:39.958
2 2:05.942 14:08:45.900
3 2:10.022 14:10:55.922
4 2:05.488 14:13:01.410
5 2:05.533 14:15:06.943
6 2:05.284 14:17:12.227
7 2:17.554 14:19:29.781
Diff. First
Po. 39 - # 949 KAPKAP. -. +18.541
1 2:07.649 14:07:04.782
2 2:08.139 14:09:12.921
3 2:16.799 14:11:29.720
Fastest lap: 1:49.108
= HE -
Znipcestone )K‘%_ LTHER auegyr. .
— LEFT A e e Y
motocykll ARKARRA X Joomara . &
© MGMTiming —===Y6TPOZNAN, Friday 03 September 2021 a/a




